
 

FALL 2016 

SUNDAY KO-REC SLOW PITCH 

League Schedule 
 

       
Division II 

 

 Drunkémon Go Khalifornia Krushers 
 Galactic Sluggers We’d Hit That 
  
 

 League play begins October 2. 
 
Games will be played at:    San Martin Park     5231 Ocana Ave.       562-867-1090 
                                                           
DAY        DATE           TIME             VISITORS                           HOME                         LOCATION 

 
 
Sunday Sept. 25 1:00 p.m. Drunkémon Go vs. Galactic Sluggers San Martin 2 
  2:00 p.m. We’d Hit That vs. Khalifornia Krushers San Martin 2 
      
Sunday  Oct. 2 1:00 p.m. Galactic Sluggers vs. Khalifornia Krushers San Martin 2 
  2:00 p.m. Drunkémon Go vs. We’d Hit That San Martin 2 
   
Sunday Oct. 9 1:00 p.m. Khalifornia Krushers vs. Drunkémon Go San Martin 2 
  2:00 p.m. Galactic Sluggers vs. We’d Hit That San Martin 2 
   
 
Sunday Oct. 16 1:00 p.m. Khalifornia Krushers vs. We’d Hit That San Martin 2 
  2:00 p.m. Drunkémon Go vs. Galactic Sluggers San Martin 2 
   
 
Sunday Oct. 23 1:00 p.m. We’d Hit That vs. Drunkémon Go San Martin 2 
  2:00 p.m. Khalifornia Krushers vs. Galactic Sluggers San Martin 2 
   
 
Sunday Oct. 30 1:00 p.m. We’d Hit That vs. Galactic Sluggers San Martin 2 
  2:00 p.m. Drunkémon Go vs. Khalifornia Krushers San Martin 2 
   
 
Sunday Nov. 6 1:00 p.m. We’d Hit That vs. Khalifornia Krushers San Martin 2 
  2:00 p.m. Galactic Sluggers vs. Drunkémon Go San Martin 2 
   
 
Sunday Nov. 13 1:00 p.m. Galactic Sluggers vs. Khalifornia Krushers San Martin 2 
  2:00 p.m. We’d Hit That vs. Drunkémon Go San Martin 2 
   
Sunday Nov. 20 1:00 p.m. Khalifornia Krushers vs. Drunkémon Go San Martin 2 
  2:00 p.m. Galactic Sluggers vs. We’d Hit That San Martin 2 
    
 

(over) 
 
 
 
 

 

Practice Games 



 
 
Sunday Dec. 4 1:00 p.m. Drunkémon Go vs. Galactic Sluggers San Martin 2 
  2:00 p.m. Khalifornia Krushers vs. We’d Hit That San Martin 2 
   
Sunday Dec. 11 1:00 p.m. We’d Hit That vs. Galactic Sluggers San Martin 2 
  2:00 p.m. Drunkémon Go vs. Khalifornia Krushers San Martin 2 
 
Sunday Dec. 18 1:00 p.m. Khalifornia Krushers vs. Drunkémon Go San Martin 2 
  2:00 p.m. Galactic Sluggers vs. We’d Hit That San Martin 2 
 

Register for Spring League January 9-20! 

Call 562-866-9771 ext. 2408 for registration packet and forms. 

 




